
Lista donatora u 2021-oj godini

Cvetkovic Sasa Glattbrugg 
Cvetkovic Miroslav Vernayaz
Cvetkovic Bojan Rümlang
Cvetkovic Dalibor Zürich

Dimic Goran Opfikon
Dimic Jovan Horgen
Dimic Sasa Oberuzwil
Dimic Stojan Oberuzwil
Dimic Zoran Oberuzwil
Dimic Sladjan Opfikon
Dimic Ivan Niederuzwil
Dimic Slobodan Niederuzwil
Dimic Snezana Opfikon

Gavrilovic Randjel Zürich
Gavrilovic Jugoslav Dietikon

Jovanovic Slobodan St. Gallen

Markovic Marko Rudolfstetten
Markovic Milos Zufikon
Markovic Bojan Kloten
Markovic Bojan Dietikon

Milosevic Perica Volketswil
Milosevic Cvetko Fällanden

Mirkovic Branimir Gerlafingen
Mirkovic Miroslav Aadorf

Mitrovic Miroslav Zürich
Mitrovic Slobodan Zürich
Mitrovic Radoslav St. Gallen
Mitrovic Zivorad St. Gallen

Peric Ivan Geneve

Petkovic Tihomir Dietikon
Petkovic Sasa Zürich
Petkovic Milos Dübendorf
Petkovic Milos Aadorf
Petkovic Stanislav Dübendorf
Petkovic Slavisa Helsinborg, Svedska



Savic Milos Kloten

Simic Slobodan Adliswil
Simic Vladica Opfikon

Stankovic Zorica Glattbrugg

Stojanovic Predrag Zürich
Stojanovic Nenad Niederbüren

Stojkovic Predrag Dübendorf

Stosic Branko Zürich

Trifunovic Bojan Brüttisellen

Vasic Draza La Tour de Peilz
Vasic Boban Lenzburg
Vasic Goran Rorbas

Zivkovic Milovan Niederuzwil
Zivkovic Dragan Effretikon



Lista donatora u 2020-oj godini

Antonic Bogdan Zürich

Cvetkovic Sasa Glattbrugg
Cvetkovic Dalibor Zürich

Dimic Goran Opfikon
Dimic Sladjan Opfikon
Dimic Slobodan Niederuzwil
Dimic Stojan Oberuzwil
Dimic Sasa Oberuzwil
Dimic Zoran Oberuzwil

Jovanovic Slobodan St. Gallen

Markovic Milos Zufikon
Markovic Bojan Dietikon
Markovic Marko Rudolfstetten
Markovic Bojan Glattfelden

Milosevic Cvetko Fällanden

Mirkovic Branimir Gerlafingen

Mitrovic Miroslav Lindau
Mitrovic Slobodan Zürich
Mitrovic Miroslav Zürich

Petkovic Sasa Zürich
Petkovic Stanislav Dübendorf
Petkovic Tihomir Dietikon
Petkovic Milos Dübendorf
Petkovic Milivoje Dietlikon
Petkovic Milos Aadorf

Radojcic Marko Opfikon

Stankovic Vitomir Glattbrugg
Stojanovic Predrag Dübendorf

Stojkovic Predrag Zürich
Stojkovic Stefan Wiedlisbach

Stolic Ivan Winterthur

Trajkovic Ljubomir Niederuzwil



Trajkovic Dejan Zürich
Trajkovic Ivica Oftringen

Trifunovic Bojan Brüttisellen

Vasic Draza La Tour de Peilz
Vasic Goran Rorbas

Zivkovic Dragan Effretikon
Zivkovic Milovan Niederuzwil
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Lista donatora u 2019-oj godini

Antonić Bogdan Zürich

Cvetković Saša Glattbrugg
Cvetković Miroslav Vernayaz
Cvetković Bojan Rümlang
Cvetković Dalibor Zürich
Cvetković Slobodan Yverdon-les-Bains

Dimić Goran Opfikon
Dimić Jovan Horgen
Dimić Saša Oberuzwil
Dimić Stojan Oberuzwil
Dimić Sladjan Opfikon
Dimić Zoran Oberuzwil
Dimić Ivan Niederuzwil
Dimić Slavisa Reinach 
Dimić Slobodan Niederuzwil

Gavrilović Randjel Zürich

Janković Goran Zürich

Jovanović Slobodan St. Gallen
Jovanović Mladen Wil 

Jović Vladimir Zürich
Jović Slobodan Zürich
Jović Miodrag Tangelswangen

Karadzić Vuk Urdorf

Lazić Slobodan Gattikon

Marković Marko Rudolfstetten 
Marković Miloš Dietikon
Marković Bojan Dietikon
Marković Lazar Dietikon
Marković Saša Winterthur
Marković Bojan Kloten

Milošević Ivan Volketswil
Milošević Dalibor Volketswil



Verein "Sveta Trojica Parteš"

Page 2

Milošević Cvetko Fällanden

Mirković Branimir Gerlafingen
Mirković Miroslav Aadorf
Mirković Marko St. Gallen

Mitrović  Miroslav Zürich
Mitrović  Slobodan Zürich
Mitrović  Saša Lindau
Mitrović  Radoslav St. Gallen
Mitrović  Miroslav Wallisellen
Mitrović  Miroslav Lindau
Mitrović  Zivorad St. Gallen

Novaković Tijana Fällanden

Perić Ivan Genève

Petković Tihomir Dietikon
Petković Saša Zürich
Petković Miloš Dübendorf
Petković Miloš Appenzell
Petković Milivoje Dübendorf
Petković Stanislav Dübendorf

Rahmanoski Ljumi Winterthur

Savić Boban Spreitenbach

Simić Stefan Zürich
Simić Slobodan Adliswil 
Simić Vladica Opfikon

Spasić Nenad Eglisau

Stanković Vitomir Glattbrugg

Stojanović Stefan Dübendorf
Stojanović Predrag Zürich
Stojanović Nenad Niederbüren

Stojković Bojan Affoltern am Albis
Stojković Slobodan Fällanden
Stojković Miloš Uetendorf
Stojković Predrag Dübendorf
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Stolić Ivan Winterthur

Stosić Boban Zürich
Stosić Branko Zürich

Tasić Stanko Zürich

Trajković Goran Zürich
Trajković Ivan St. Gallen
Trajković Dejan Zürich
Trajković Jovica Pfäffikon 
Trajković Ljubomir Niederuzwil

Trifunović Jovan Zürich
Trifunović Bojan Brüttisellen

Vasić Draža La Tour-de-Peilz
Vasić Boban Lenzburg
Vasić Goran Rorbas

Živković Milovan Niederuzwil
Živković Borko St. Gallen
Živković Dragan Effretikon

Total 81
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